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Whanganui Cycling Club

Wednesday 9 March 2022
Rider of the Day: Hugo Skerman

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Summer Series Race #6 - Western Line Circuit
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Place # Name Grade Time
1 4 Hunter Gibson Open A Grade Whanganui Collegiate 35.23
2 7 Luke Watts Open A Grade 35.36
3 15  Patrick Johnstone Open A Grade 35.38
4 8 Thomas Monaghan Open A Grade 35.45
5 6 Ken Allen Open A Grade 35.52
1 17  Paul Forrest Open B Grade 35.54
2 10  Adrian Pettit Open B Grade 36.04
3 14  Mike Dunne Open B Grade 36.10
4 26  Helen Chesswass Open B Grade 36.19
5 34  Zoe Chandler Open B Grade 38.35
6 21  Rob Ryan Open B Grade 38.35
1 32 Jessica Johnstone Open C Grade Female 40.07
2 33 Ellie Bowen Open C Grade Female 40.27
3 30 Wayne Fage Open C Grade 41.15
4 31 Jessica Hamilton Open C Grade Female 42.24
1 42  Hector MacBeth Youth 2 Lap Whanganui Collegiate 38.57
2 46  Takuma Iwasaki Youth 2 Lap Whanganui Collegiate 39.04
3 40 Dylan Anderson Youth 2 Lap Whanganui Collegiate 39.07
4 44  Jonty Skerman Youth 2 Lap Huntley School 39.30
5 45  Matthias Pa'a Youth 2 Lap Whanganui Collegiate 40.07
6 48 Katie Ramage Youth 2 Lap Female  Whanganui Girls College 40.48
7 50 Rebecca Boden-Cave Youth 2 Lap Female Whanganui Collegiate 42.01
8 43  David Ritchie Youth 2 Lap Whanganui Collegiate 43.28
35 Adam Hamlin eBike - 2 Lap 34.23
36 John Black eBike - 2 Lap 36.27

37 Debbie Cain eBike - 2 Lap 36.52
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Whanganui Cycling Club

Wednesday 9 March 2022
Rider of the Day: Hugo Skerman

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Summer Series Race #6 - Western Line Circuit

Name

Hugo Skerman
Thomas McMurray
Mostyn McDonald
Toby Gill

Harriet Douglas
Josh McMurray
Nixon Wright

Jess Yates

Harriet Jacobs
Greta Cox

Arthur McCarthy
Ryleigh Dorricott
Floyd Phillips

Ben Tetzlaff
Alexis Kemp

Kate McMurray
Hanna Foster
Greta Gill

Grade

Youth 1 Lap

Youth 1 Lap

Youth 1 Lap

Youth 1 Lap

Youth 1 Lap Female
Youth 1 Lap

Youth 1 Lap

Youth 1 Lap Female
Youth 1 Lap Female
Youth 1 Lap Female
Youth 1 Lap

Youth 1 Lap Female
Youth 1 Lap

Youth 3/4 Lap
Youth 1 Lap Female
Youth 1 Lap Female
Youth 1 Lap Female
Youth 1 Lap Female

School

Huntley School
Westmere School
Whanganui Collegiate
Huntley School
Whanganui Collegiate
Westmere School
Whanganui Collegiate
Whanganui Collegiate
Whanganui Girls College
Whanganui Girls College
Huntley School

St Johns Hill School
Westmere School
Westmere School
Whanganui Girls College
Westmere School
Whanganui Collegiate
Fordell School
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22.37
23.11
23.42
23.46
24.44
25.05
25.24
25.26
25.35
26.16
26.47
27.40
28.20
16.10
28.45
32.56
32.56
37.36
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